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8:00AM

8:15AM

9:15AM

9:45AM

10:15AM

10:25AM

11:25AM

11:55PM

12:40PM

1:40PM

2:40PM

Semester C: Dermatology

Intro to Primary Care

ACRRM Online Learning —
Telehealth

Pall Care resources

Semester A: Module 2 —
Musculoskeletal conditions

N/A

N/A

Welcome
Acknowledgement of country

Dermatology — Overview

Time management

Telehealth tips and billing

Morning Tea

Palliative Care/VAD/EOLC

Cervical spine & Lumbosacral spine

Lunch

Managing spinal pain through exercise

Acute stroke — state of play

Afternoon Tea

Dr D Leaf

Dr A Clarke
Dr B Adeli

Dr D Leaf

Dr A Clarke

Dr B Adeli

Dr Naomi Luck
Dr S Tyler-Freer

Dr B Adeli

Dr D Leaf
Dr S Tyler-Freer

Dr Naomi Luck
Dr A Clarke

Mr Luke Dorizas
Dr David Leaf
Dr Naomi Luck
Dr Andrew
Clarke

Dr Miriam
Wronski
Dr D Leaf

15 min

1 hour

30 min

30 min

10 minutes

1 hour

30 min

45 min

1 hour

1 hour

10 minutes
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https://acrrm.instructure.com/courses/527/modules
https://mycollege.acrrm.org.au/search/find-online-learning/details?id=18640&title=Introduction+to+Primary+Health+Care
https://mycollege.acrrm.org.au/search/find-online-learning/details?id=1057&title=Introduction+To+Telehealth
https://mycollege.acrrm.org.au/search/find-online-learning/details?id=1057&title=Introduction+To+Telehealth
https://www.acrrm.org.au/resources/training/nsw-educational-delivery-agpt-resources
https://acrrm.instructure.com/courses/524/modules
https://acrrm.instructure.com/courses/524/modules

2:50PM

3:20PM

3:50PM

4:20PM

4:50PM

5:10PM

N/A

N/A

Communication skills

Diagnostic difficulties

Doctor’s health

Heart sink patients

BYOQ / Happy hour questions

Close

Dr D Leaf

Dr B Adeli

Dr A Clarke

Dr N Luck

Dr S Tyler-Freer

Dr N Luck

Dr B Adeli

Dr A Clarke

Dr S Tyler-Freer

Dr A Clarke

Dr N Luck

Dr S Tyler-Freer
Dr D Leaf

Dr B Adeli

Dr D Leaf

Dr N Luck

Dr S Tyler-Freer
Dr B Adeli

Dr A Clarke

Dr D Leaf

30 min

30 min

30 min

30 min

20 min

5 min


https://mycollege.acrrm.org.au/search/find-online-learning/details?id=18213&title=Effective+Communication+Skills
https://mycollege.acrrm.org.au/search/find-online-learning/details?id=18213&title=Effective+Communication+Skills
https://mycollege.acrrm.org.au/search/find-online-learning/details?id=17582&title=Approach+to+Care+-+Difficult+to+Diagnose
https://mycollege.acrrm.org.au/search/find-online-learning/details?id=17582&title=Approach+to+Care+-+Difficult+to+Diagnose
https://mycollege.acrrm.org.au/search/find-online-learning/details?id=17582&title=Approach+to+Care+-+Difficult+to+Diagnose
https://mycollege.acrrm.org.au/search/find-online-learning/details?id=14797&title=ACRRM+RG+Foundation+Skills%3A+Self-care+and+wellbeing
https://mycollege.acrrm.org.au/search/find-online-learning/details?id=14797&title=ACRRM+RG+Foundation+Skills%3A+Self-care+and+wellbeing

